Race Date
October 31, 2020

Place
Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Mike Smith
Elaine Grimwood
Heather Light
Meghan Grotte
Bobbi Seyfert
Brittany Guerrisi
Elizabeth Ginder
Nina Kenney
Lori Klein
Diane Beaston
Krista Shaffer
Julie Weaver
Joel Yudt
April Hope Palm
Becky Link
Tracie Hassell

Bib No AG Place
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2020 Blood Sweat n Tears

Overall Finish List

5.0 Mile
Time
35:22.1
43:26.5
46:46.1
45:50.0
46:44.0
46:45.5
46:51.3
47:19.9
49:10.1
52:10.0
51:23.0
51:22.8
53:27.5
53:40.7
1:01:24.6
1:01:24.6

8 mile
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__________ 3.0
Rnk Time
11 33:54.9
2  26:00.5
1 25:58.6
5 29:24.8
3 29:06.1
4  29:06.4
6 30:54.7
9 33:04.9
7 31:21.6
8 32:01.0
10 33:53.3
12 33:55.5
14 35:16.2
13 35:14.9
15  41:17.7
16  41:18.3

10/31/2020 05:07:39

Total

Time
1:09:17.2
1:09:27.0
1:12:44.8
1:15:15.3
1:15:50.3
1:15:52.9
1:17:46.1
1:20:25.3
1:20:32.0
1:24:11.0
1:25:16.3
1:25:18.5
1:28:43.7
1:28:55.6
1:42:42.8
1:42:43.1

Total
Pace
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:59/M
9:17/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:36/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
10:24/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:57/M
10:59/M
12:41/IM
12:41/M



